
DATE: 12/1/2019

REPORT TRUE TOTAL

GAUGE DIVISION PAIR PAIR SCORE

1ST 

2ND

3RD

5 STAND MATCH RESULTS                              

23Chester Cox 12G DNS 23

57

Caroline Howard 20G Lady 24 17 41

Rob Everton 12G 30 27

38 24 62

31 30 61

38 38 76

632637

NAME

William Howard

Trey Dantzler

Henry Blackford

Kim Harms

12G

12G

12G

12G


